

DB Investing Launches Office in Nigeria to Expand Investment Opportunities

The leading investment firm announces the launch of its office in Lagos

LAGOS, NIGERIA, August 21, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>DB Investing</u>, a leading investment firm, today announced the launch of its office in Lagos, Nigeria. The new office will provide investors, Introducing Brokers (IBs), and traders with access to a wider range of investment opportunities in Nigeria and across Africa.

"We are excited to expand our presence in Nigeria and to be a part of the country's growing economy," said Anthony Linus, Senior Head of Business Development of DB Investing. "The Nigerian market offers a wealth of investment opportunities, and we are committed to providing our clients with the best possible access to these opportunities."

The DB Investing office in Lagos will be led by Rasak Lawal, who has years of experience in the investment industry. Lawal is the Country Manager and has a deep understanding of the Nigerian market.



Rasak Lawal, Country Manager of DB Investing Nigeria.

"I am thrilled to be leading the DB Investing office in Lagos," said Rasak Lawal. "I look forward to working with our clients to help them achieve their investment goals."

The launch of the DB Investing office in Lagos is a significant milestone for the firm. It reflects DB Investing's commitment to expanding its reach and to providing its clients with the best possible investment opportunities.

About DB Investing

DB Investing is a leading investment firm that provides a wide range of investment services to clients around the world. The firm has a proven track record of success and is committed to

providing its clients with the best possible investment experience. For more information about DB Investing, please visit www.dbinvesting.com.

Contact

For media inquiries, please contact: Rasak Lawal - lawal.r@dbinvesting.com

Rasak Lawal **DB** Investing email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/651110443

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.